Switch / Adaptor / AP

o

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-0O8PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120W

HIKVISION DS-3E0310P-E/M 8XFE+2XFE 65W POE
SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 126W

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 320W

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XFE
96W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0326P-E/M(B) 24xFE+1xGE-
1GE/SPF 240W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0326P-230(B) 24XFE+1XGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 236W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 320W

DAHUA PFS3210-8GT2GF-96 8XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
65W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE-
2X1GE/SFP 240W HI-POE SWITCH

Marka

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Hikvision

Hilook

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

57,75 USD

73,50 USD

73,50 USD

84,00 USD

105,00
usb

147,00
usb

151,20
usb

178,50
usb

220,50
usb

236,25
usb

239,40
usb

373,80
usb



DAHUA PFS3228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE- Dahua 1 686,70
= 2XGE/SFP 360W POE SWIiTCH USD



